
ENERGY COST SAVERS, INC. 2DlfikA 
25201 Chagrin Boulevard • Suite 130 • Cleveland, Ohio 44122 ' ^ * i A Y ^ i 

'••21 S'- J'/^ 

/ 

1?fci» I s t^ cer t i fy that the im^M ..._ .„ ...„ _ 
accurate ana complete reproduction »£ a nm^ t iXi^ 
6oci3ja&nt O&iivered ip the ra^i lar coiirae of busiasee 
Techniclaa i^;:::^ Pat« gy^g^aad ,.MAt,flJ,„?n,t6 

Tel 216.464.5703 LD 800.449.4679 Gel 216.2871531 Fax 216.595.9753 Emailenergycostsavers@liotmail.com 

mailto:Emailenergycostsavers@liotmail.com


Exhibit: C-5 

Energy Cost Savers, Inc. Income Statement 

2016 2017 

Revenues $30,000 $40,000 

Expenses 

$3,300 
$1,230 
$250 
$24,000 
$1,600 
$70 
$600 
$450 
$55 
$3,000 

Rent 
Telephone 
Internet 
Salaries 
Payroll Taxes 
Worker's Comp. 
Office Exp. 
Accounting 
Unemployment 
Consulting 

Net Income 

$3,300 
$1,230 
$230 
$18,000 
$1,350 
$60 
$600 
$450 
$55 
$2,000 

$2,725 $3,450 


