

ENERGY COST SAVERS, INC. 25201 Chagrin Boulevard · Suite 130 · Cleveland, Ohio 44122 REDENVED-BOCKETING MA

2016 MAY -6 PM 1:27

5-3-14

PUCO

I bello,

I have been told to send this I were Statement to you. It goes with CASE number 14-0703-GA-AGG.

yours Truly,

Robert Wyman Prosi

This is to certify that the images appearing are apaccurate and complete reproduction of a take file document delivered in the regular course of business Technician Pate Processed MAY 0 6 2016

Exhibit: C-5
Energy Cost Savers, Inc. Income Statement

	2016	2017
<u>Revenues</u>	\$30,000	\$40,000
<b>Expenses</b>		
Rent Telephone Internet	\$3,300 \$1,230 \$230	\$3,300 \$1,230 \$250
Salaries Payroll Taxes Worker's Comp.	\$18,000 \$1,350 \$60	\$24,000 \$1,600 \$70
Office Exp. Accounting Unemployment	\$600 \$450 \$55	\$600 \$450 \$55
Consulting	\$2,000	\$3,000
Net Income	\$2,725	\$3,450